
Day Date Month
Tide 

Time

Tide 

Height

Tide 

Time

Tide 

Height

Operating 

Time
Tue 1 Oct 8:18 8.25 20:37 8.28 No Service

Wed 2 Oct 8:59 7.89 21:19 7.76 No Service

Thu 3 Oct 9:39 7.36 22:01 7.07 0930-1155

Fri 4 Oct 10:22 6.7 22:45 6.3 0930-1225

Sat 5 Oct 11:10 6.03 23:39 5.56 0940-1240

Sun 6 Oct 12:14 5.45 1045-1345

Mon 7 Oct 0:54 5.03 13:44 5.21 1215-1515

Tue 8 Oct 2:35 4.99 15:14 5.48 1345-1645

Wed 9 Oct 3:54 5.42 16:17 6.01 1450-1750

Thu 10 Oct 4:44 5.98 17:01 6.54 1505-1840

Fri 11 Oct 5:23 6.48 17:37 6.96 1540-1835

Sat 12 Oct 5:57 6.86 18:11 7.25 1600-1835

Sun 13 Oct 6:27 7.13 18:42 7.43 1630-1830

Mon 14 Oct 6:57 7.31 19:12 7.51 No Service

Tue 15 Oct 7:26 7.4 19:42 7.51 No Service

Wed 16 Oct 7:54 7.39 20:12 7.4 No Service

Thu 17 Oct 8:24 7.28 20:43 7.19 No Service

Fri 18 Oct 8:58 7.05 21:18 6.86 No Service

Sat 19 Oct 9:33 6.71 21:58 6.42 0930-1135

Sun 20 Oct 10:17 6.29 22:48 5.93 0930-1220

Mon 21 Oct 11:15 5.84 0945-1245

Tue 22 Oct 0:00 5.49 12:41 5.57 1115-1415

Wed 23 Oct 1:35 5.41 14:14 5.77 1245-1545

Thu 24 Oct 3:03 5.85 15:32 6.4 1335-1735

Fri 25 Oct 4:09 6.56 16:32 7.13 1420-1805

Sat 26 Oct 5:02 7.26 17:22 7.76 1510-1805

Sun 27 Oct 4:48 7.81 17:07 8.19 1455-1805

Mon 28 Oct 5:31 8.15 17:51 8.38 No Service

Tue 29 Oct 6:13 8.26 18:33 8.32 No Service

Wed 30 Oct 6:54 8.15 19:14 8.03 No Service

Thu 31 Oct 7:33 7.83 19:55 7.54 No Service

FARES :- (All single) Adults-£1.50, Under-1’s Free, 1 to under 4-50p, 4 to under 16-£1.00,                

Bikes -£1.50,Bike Trailers-£1.50,Tandems-£3.00,Dogs/Buggies- Free (Skippers discretion)

Web site:-  www.appledoreinstowferry.com  

Timetable October 2019

http://www.appledoreinstowferry.com/#

